Yottacontrol  Co.
A-52x Series Distributed Control System
Catalogue ‧ 2016. 02
A-52x Wi-Fi DCS
eAutomation Solution
Android
Central Processing Units
Wi-Fi Distributed Control System

Yottacontrol A-52x
CPU Order No.
5288D Wi-Fi Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，RELAY Output，Wi-Fi*1，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1 A-5288D
5288D-T Wi-Fi Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，Wi-Fi*1，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1 A-5288D-T
5289D Wi-Fi Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，4DI/4AI/4DO，RELAY Output，Wi-Fi*1，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1 A-5289D
 訂貨號
SB
附件 訂貨號
5289D-T Wi-Fi Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，4DI/4AI/4DO，Ttansistors Output，Wi-Fi*1，RS-232*1，RS-485*2，USB2.0*1 A-5289D-T
可程式自動化控制器擴展模組
可程式自動化控制器專用文本顯示器
軟體
10
© Yottacontrol 2015
Remote Modules
 1057 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO，Source Output，RS-485*1 A-1057
 1058 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，12DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1  A-1058
1068 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO，Signal Relay Output，RS-485*1 A-1068
 1069 DO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DO，Power Relay Output，RS-485*1 A-1069
 1051 DI Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，16DI，RS-485*1 A-1051
 1055 DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1 A-1055
 1055S DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/8DO，Source Output，RS-485*1  A-1055S
1060 DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8DI/4DO，Power Relay Output，RS-485*1  A-1060
 3016 Radio DIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，6DI/7DO，Sink Output，RS-485*1 A-3016
 1010 ADIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8AI(0~10V)，2AO(0~10V)，4DO(Sink Output)，RS-485*1  A-1010
 1012 A-1012
SB
附件 訂貨號
Text Panel
 ATP2 4.3＂ STN LCM，DC Power Supply，RS-485*1 ATP2

DR-CAB-MINIUSB60CAB-MINIUSB60 Driver CAB-MINIUSB60 PC Driver
軟體
SB
WIFI Two-Way communicate Transmitter
 3289 Wi-Fi Two-Way communicate Transmitter ，2*AA Battery，6DI A-3289
配件
5290D A-5290D
 AMB128
Micro-SD-8GB
Program Memory Cards
Data Storage Card
AMB128
Micro-SD-8GB
Wi-Fi Display CPU，LCM，DC Power Supply，4AI(0/4~20mA+PT-100)，2AO(0/4~20mA)，2DI，2DO(Source Output)，Wi-Fi*1，RS-485*1，USB2.0*1
ADIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，4AI(0~20/4~20mA + PT-100/1000)，2AO(0~20/4~20mA)，2DI，2DO(Source Output)，RS-485*1,USB*1
 1019 ADIO Remote Modules，LED indicator，DC Power Supply，8AI(0~20/4~20mA,J,K,T,E,R,S,B)，4DI，RS-485*1,USB*1  A-1019
A-3288Wi-Fi Two-Way communicate Transmitter ，1.8＂ STN LCM，4*AA Battery，9DI  3288
Wiring Diagrams & Pin Out
DCS & Remote Modules
A-52x Series